
 
1   Team Scores  
1   Mississippi St. U.  284          -4 
2   Tennessee 285          -3 
3   Arkansas 288          E 
4   Texas A&M 290          +2 

T5   UTSA 291          +3 
T5   Auburn 291          +3 
7   Kansas State 293          +5 

T8   Tulane  294          +6 
T8   SMU 294          +6 
10   TCU 298          +10 
11   Houston 299          +11 

T12   Old Dominion 305          +17 
T12   LSU 305          +17 
14   Texas State 306          +18 
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Total

1 Mississippi St. U. 284 284

2 Ji Eun Baik (5) 68 68

T5 Chieh Jessica Peng (1) 70 70

T5 Teri Doss (3) 70 70

T44 Katie Holt (2) 76 76

T44 Athena Yang (4) 76 76

2 Tennessee 285 285

T3 Anna Newell (3) 69 69

T3 Hannah Pietila (4) 69 69

T9 Blakesly Warren (2) 71 71

T44 Micheala Williams (1) 76 76

75 Shannon Brooks (5) 85 85

3 Arkansas 288 288

1 Alana Uriell (1) 65 65

T15 Kaylee Benton (3) 72 72

T25 Samantha Marks (4) 74 74

T54 Maria Fassi (2) 77 77

T66 Cara Gorlei (5) 79 79

4 Texas A&M 290 290

T9 Thanya Pattamakijsakul (2) 71 71

T15 Courtney Dow (4) 72 72

T20 Bianca Fabrizio (3) 73 73

T25 Maddie Szeryk (1) 74 74

T69 Andrea Jonama (5) 80 80

T5 UTSA 291 291

T5 Julie Houston (1) 70 70

T9 Nikki Long (2) 71 71

T30 Becky McGeehan (3) 75 75

T30 Aimee Ponte (4) 75 75

T30 Madison Kidd (5) 75 75

T5 Auburn 291 291

T9 Kelli Murphy (4) 71 71

T20 Michaela Owen (2) 73 73

T20 Kayley Marschke (3) 73 73

T25 Elena Hualde (1) 74 74

T71 Clara Baena (5) 81 81

7 Kansas State 293 293

T9 Connie Jaffrey (1) 71 71

T15 Madison Talley (5) 72 72

T30 Katherine Gravel-Coursol (3) 75 75

T30 Paige Nelson (4) 75 75

T54 Chloe Weir (2) 77 77
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Total

T8 Tulane 294 294

T9 Belen Goicoechea (3) 71 71

T20 Laura Munoz (1) 73 73

T30 Elise Genoux (2) 75 75

T30 Haydyn Gibson (4) 75 75

T44 Sofia Goicoechea (5) 76 76

T8 SMU 294 294

T5 Lindsey McCurdy (2) 70 70

T25 Brigitte Dunne (4) 74 74

T30 Kenzie Wright (1) 75 75

T30 Katie Page (5) 75 75

T54 Alexandria Celli (3) 77 77

10 TCU 298 298

T15 Emmy Martin (1) 72 72

T25 Brooke Graebe (2) 74 74

T44 Annika Clark (3) 76 76

T44 Sabina Pena (5) 76 76

T54 Kelly McGovern (4) 77 77

11 Houston 299 299

T15 Allie Andersen (2) 72 72

T20 Emily Gilbreth (1) 73 73

T30 Megan Thothong (4) 75 75

T66 Leonie Harm (5) 79 79

T69 Ivon Reijers (3) 80 80

T12 Old Dominion 305 305

T30 Rachel Walker (5) 75 75

T44 Maggie Simmermacher (2) 76 76

T54 Katerina Vlasinova (1) 77 77

T54 Sana Tufail (3) 77 77

T54 Charlotte De Corte (4) 77 77

T12 LSU 305 305

T30 Caroline Nistrup (1) 75 75

T30 Claudia De Antonio (5) 75 75

T54 Kathleen Gallagher (2) 77 77

65 Sydney Cavin (4) 78 78

T71 Lana Hodge (3) 81 81

14 Texas State 306 306

T44 Raksha Phadke (2) 76 76

T44 Sasikarn Somboonsup (3) 76 76

T54 Millie Saroha (4) 77 77

T54 Anne-Charlotte Mora (5) 77 77

73 Maty Monzingo (1) 82 82
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Total

T30 Teleri Hughes (Tennessee) 75 75

T44 Ana Paula Ramirez (SMU) 76 76

T54 Callie Scheffler (Texas A&M) 77 77

T66 Kendall Wisenbaker (Mississippi St. U. ) 79 79

74 Lara Weinstein (UTSA) 84 84
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

-  1   Alana Uriell  Arkansas  65          -7   
-  2   Ji Eun Baik  Mississippi St. U.  68          -4   
-  T3   Hannah Pietila  Tennessee  69          -3   
-  T3   Anna Newell  Tennessee  69          -3   
-  T5   Teri Doss  Mississippi St. U.  70          -2   
-  T5   Julie Houston  UTSA  70          -2   
-  T5   Chieh Jessica Peng  Mississippi St. U.  70          -2   
-  T5   Lindsey McCurdy  SMU  70          -2   
-  T9   Belen Goicoechea  Tulane  71          -1   
-  T9   Nikki Long  UTSA  71          -1   
-  T9   Connie Jaffrey  Kansas State  71          -1   
-  T9   Kelli Murphy  Auburn  71          -1   
-  T9   Thanya Pattamakijsakul  Texas A&M  71          -1   
-  T9   Blakesly Warren  Tennessee  71          -1   
-  T15   Madison Talley  Kansas State  72          E   
-  T15   Allie Andersen  Houston  72          E   
-  T15   Courtney Dow  Texas A&M  72          E   
-  T15   Emmy Martin  TCU  72          E   
-  T15   Kaylee Benton  Arkansas  72          E   
-  T20   Laura Munoz  Tulane  73          +1   
-  T20   Emily Gilbreth  Houston  73          +1   
-  T20   Bianca Fabrizio  Texas A&M  73          +1   
-  T20   Kayley Marschke  Auburn  73          +1   
-  T20   Michaela Owen  Auburn  73          +1   
-  T25   Brooke Graebe  TCU  74          +2   
-  T25   Maddie Szeryk  Texas A&M  74          +2   
-  T25   Elena Hualde  Auburn  74          +2   
-  T25   Samantha Marks  Arkansas  74          +2   
-  T25   Brigitte Dunne  SMU  74          +2   
-  T30   Rachel Walker  Old Dominion  75          +3   
-  T30   Madison Kidd  UTSA  75          +3   
-  T30   Aimee Ponte  UTSA  75          +3   
-  T30   Paige Nelson  Kansas State  75          +3   
-  T30   Megan Thothong  Houston  75          +3   
-  T30   Haydyn Gibson  Tulane  75          +3   
-  T30   Katherine Gravel-Coursol  Kansas State  75          +3   
-  T30   Becky McGeehan  UTSA  75          +3   
-  T30   Elise Genoux  Tulane  75          +3   
-  T30   Claudia De Antonio  LSU  75          +3   
-  T30   Caroline Nistrup  LSU  75          +3   
-  T30   Teleri Hughes *  Tennessee  75          +3   
-  T30   Katie Page  SMU  75          +3   
-  T30   Kenzie Wright  SMU  75          +3   
-  T44   Sofia Goicoechea  Tulane  76          +4   

-  T44   Athena Yang  Mississippi St. U.  76          +4 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

-  T44   Katie Holt  Mississippi St. U.  76          +4   
-  T44   Maggie Simmermacher  Old Dominion  76          +4   
-  T44   Sabina Pena  TCU  76          +4   
-  T44   Annika Clark  TCU  76          +4   
-  T44   Sasikarn Somboonsup  Texas State  76          +4   
-  T44   Ana Paula Ramirez *  SMU  76          +4   
-  T44   Raksha Phadke  Texas State  76          +4   
-  T44   Micheala Williams  Tennessee  76          +4   
-  T54   Charlotte De Corte  Old Dominion  77          +5   
-  T54   Sana Tufail  Old Dominion  77          +5   
-  T54   Chloe Weir  Kansas State  77          +5   
-  T54   Katerina Vlasinova  Old Dominion  77          +5   
-  T54   Anne-Charlotte Mora  Texas State  77          +5   
-  T54   Kelly McGovern  TCU  77          +5   
-  T54   Millie Saroha  Texas State  77          +5   
-  T54   Callie Scheffler *  Texas A&M  77          +5   
-  T54   Kathleen Gallagher  LSU  77          +5   
-  T54   Alexandria Celli  SMU  77          +5   
-  T54   Maria Fassi  Arkansas  77          +5   
-  65   Sydney Cavin  LSU  78          +6   
-  T66   Leonie Harm  Houston  79          +7   
-  T66   Kendall Wisenbaker *  Mississippi St. U.  79          +7   
-  T66   Cara Gorlei  Arkansas  79          +7   
-  T69   Ivon Reijers  Houston  80          +8   
-  T69   Andrea Jonama  Texas A&M  80          +8   
-  T71   Clara Baena  Auburn  81          +9   
-  T71   Lana Hodge  LSU  81          +9   
-  73   Maty Monzingo  Texas State  82          +10   
-  74   Lara Weinstein *  UTSA  84          +12   
-  75   Shannon Brooks  Tennessee  85          +13   

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2016, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat 

UTSA Maryb S Kauth Invitational
Briggs Ranch Golf Course

San Antonio, TX
2016 Alamo Invitational 

Dates: Oct 23 - Oct 25 


	rd1_team
	rd1_combo
	rd1_players

